CONTACT

+918281445214

HOME  ABOUT US

SCHOOL INFO

STUDENT'S/PARENT CORNER

THE ETERNAL SPRING GALLERY

t{ Any an

Class X

Academic Year
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21

2019-20

Class X1

Academic Year
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21

2019-20

A2

sindhu Sivadas M.S¢, B.Ed.
Principal

]
e i i SS hoal
; Ramakrishnan Memorial Public S¢
Akamala, Wadakkanchery

languag

Appeares for Exams

45

57

52

41

Appeares for Exams

12

12

13

School Yearly Results - Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's 3 Ramakrishanan Memorial Public School

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S
S RAMAKRISHNAN MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

CBSE OASIS

BHAVANAPATRIKA

ADMISSION FORMS

School Yearly Results

CBSE Board Exams AT A GLANCE

Passed Pecentage Above 90

45 100% 10 79.4%

57 100% 29 83.40%
52 100% 21 84.35%
41 100% 1 80.90%

Passed f

12 100% 10 87.10%
12 100% 3 79.80%
13 100% 3 84.60%
2 100% 0 81.40%

AKAMALA
MULLURKARA

PIN: 680 583

V
r' L

e

w



