



CONTACT

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S S RAMAKRISHNAN MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

HOME ABOUT US SCHOOL INFO CBSE OASIS

STUDENT'S/PARENT CORNER **BHAVANAPATRIKA**

THE ETERNAL SPRING GALLERY ADMISSION FORMS

nskrit (Any one of the three languages is compulsory) Stream available for XI & XII from Academic Year 2024-2025; Stream 1: Phys.

School Yearly Results

CBSE Board Exams AT A GLANCE

Class X

Academic Year	Appeares for Exams	Passed	Pecentage %	Above 90%	School Average
2022-23	45	45	100%	10	79.4%
2021-22	57	57	100%	29	83.40%
2020-21	52	52	100%	21	84.35%
2019-20	41	41	100%	11	80.90%

Class XII

Academic Year	Appeares for Exams	Passed	Pecentage %	Above 90%	School Average
2022-23	12	12	100%	10	87.10%
2021-22	12	12	100%	3	79.80%
2020-21	13	13	100%	3	84.60%
2019-20	2	2	100%	0	81.40%

Sindhu Sivadas M.Sc, B.Ed.

Principal Bharanya vietya Bhakan's Ramakrishnan Memorial Public School Akamala, Wadakkanchery



BHARATIYA VIDHYA BHAVAN'S S RAMAKRISHNAN MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL